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Properties
Connections 1/4 - female thread"
Design with connections for volumetric flow, pressure and

temperature
Temp. min. 0 °C
Temp. max. 90 °C
Material Aluminium housing
Surface anodised
Use For gauge HK PTQCheck

Description
Independent of position, one measuring direction
Various measuring ranges up to 600 l/min
Measuring accuracy ±2 % of range limit value
Output signal: Frequency

Ordering information
Further accessories and gauges with additional options available on request.

Item
Identification Measuring range Pressure max. Overload pressure max. G1 L Weight 
 (bar) (bar) (mm) (kg)

HK 6222 025
HK 6226 300
HK 6228 600

1 to 25 l/min
15 to 300 l/min
40 to 600 l/min

400
400
400

420
420
420

G 1/4”
G 1.1/4”
G 1.1/2”

120
155
173

0,45
0,90
1,70

Accessory for following products
HK PTQ CHECK Digital hand-held gauge, 5-channels

Additional elements
HK PQT Combination instrumentation cable
HK PML Single instrumentation cable


