

Properties

Connections	1/4 - female thread"
Design	with connections for volumetric flow, pressure and temperature
Temp. min.	0 °C
Temp. max.	90 °C
Material	Aluminium housing
Surface	anodised
Use	For gauge HK PTQCheck



Description

Independent of position, one measuring direction

Various measuring ranges up to 600 l/min

Measuring accuracy $\pm 2\%$ of range limit value

Output signal: Frequency

Ordering information

Further accessories and gauges with additional options available on request.

Item

Identification	Measuring range	Pressure max. (bar)	Overload pressure max. (bar)	G1	L (mm)	Weight (kg)
HK 6222 025	1 to 25 l/min	400	420	G 1/4"	120	0,45
HK 6226 300	15 to 300 l/min	400	420	G 1.1/4"	155	0,90
HK 6228 600	40 to 600 l/min	400	420	G 1.1/2"	173	1,70

Accessory for following products

HK PTQ CHECK Digital hand-held gauge, 5-channels

Additional elements

HK PQT Combination instrumentation cable

HK PML Single instrumentation cable